FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 06-26-1998



100749290

U.S. Department of Commerce

Patent and Trademark Office

TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
TRADEMARKS ONLY					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type Conveyance Type					
X New Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year					
Reel #					
Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other					
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of companies attached					
Month Day Year					
Name 210 Building Investments, Ltd. 1 14 98					
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership X Limited Partnership Corporation Association					
Other					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Colorado					
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name 210 Building Investments, LLLP					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 252 Clayton Street, 4th Floor					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) Denver Colorado 80206					
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an					
assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an					
The representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate) (Designation must be a separate)					
document from Assignment.)					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Colorado					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Colorado Colorado					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (303) 825-8400					
Name	Lisa A. Osman, Esq.				
Address (line 1)	Otten, Johnson, Robinson, Neff & Ragonetti, P.C.				
Address (line 2)	950 17th Street, Suite 1600				
Address (line 3)	Denver, CO 80202				
Address (line 4)					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached					
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOT demark Application Number(s)	TH numbers for the same property). ration Number(s)			
ITAU	[1,607,370]	adon Number(s)			
	1,834,529				
<u> </u>					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2					
Fee Amoun	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 65.00			
	f Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account				
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 500480					
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No					
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any					
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
Lisa A.	Osman Juan A. Come	6/10/98			

Name of Person Signing

Date Signed

Signature

Please include a typed self-addressed envelope

MUST BE TYPED FILING FEE: \$50.00 SUBMIT TWO COPIES Mail to: Secretary of State Corporations Section 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 **Denver, CO 80202** (303) 894-2251 Fax (303) 894-2242

DCP19951069381

19981008269 0 50.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

For office use only

055

REGISTRATION STATEMENT FOR REGISTRATIO 11:42:45 REGISTERED LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP OR A REGISTERED LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to section 7-60-144, Colorado Revised Statutes, the undersigned partnership* has approved this registration statement in the manner provided in its partnership agreement or, if not so provided, such statement has been approved by all of its general partners as follows:

The name of the partnership is 210 Building Invest	tments, Ltd.		
f different, the name which it proposes to regis ousiness in Colorado is	ter, or, if for	eign, the name which it proposes to transact	
210 Building Investments, LLLP			
The jurisdiction of its formation (if other than Colo	orado) is		
The street address of its principal office is			
252 Clayton Street, Fourth Floor, Denver, Colorado 80206			
If the principal office of a general partnership or a found and street address of its Colorado registered agent is:	oreign limited t for service o	liability partnership is not in Colorado, the name f process on such general or foreign partnership	
N/A			
Last name of an individual or full name of an entity First and middle name of an individual			
N/A			
Street address of registered agent named above			
	210 BUILDIN Name of part Signature:	of BOJACS INC., a Colorado corporation, as	
		General Partner	

As used in this statement, partnership refers to a general partnership or a limited partnership formed in Colorado or a foreign limited liability partnership or limited liability limited partnership formed and registered in a jurisdiction other than Colorado. If formed in Colorado, a limited partnership must first or simultaneously file a Certificate of Limited Partnership, and if formed elsewhere, it must also file an Application for Registration as a foreign limited partnership with the Colorado Secretary of State.

217269.1 NMO

TRADEMARRévised 7/95

REEL: 1744 FRAME: 0895

OTTEN, JOHNSON, ROBINSON, NEFF & RAGONETTI, P.C. ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

IGOO COLORADO NATIONAL BUILDING 950 SEVENTEENTH STREET DENVER, COLORADO 80202

LISA A. OSMAN
DIRECT DIAL (303) 575-7551
LOSMAN@OJRNR.COM

TELEPHONE 303-825-8400 FAX 303-825-6525

June 10, 1998

BOX ASSIGNMENTS, FEE Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Recording Registration Statement For Registration As A Registered

Limited Liability Limited Partnership

Mark: INFUMED; Miscellaneous Design (Walking Legs)

Registrant: 210 Building Investments, Ltd.

Class: 10

Reg. No.: 1,607,370; 1,834,529 Our Ref.: 13297-001-04, 05

Dear Commissioner:

Enclosed for recording with the Assignment Division of the United States Patent and Trademark Office are the following documents relating to the above-noted trademark registration:

- 1. Recordation Form Cover Sheet, Trademarks Only;
- 2. Registration Statement For Registration As A Registered Limited Liability Limited Partnership;
- 3. Check in the amount of \$65.00 and
- 4. Return receipt card.

If for any reason our enclosed check is insufficient to cover the required fees for this transaction, please charge the extra amount required to our Deposit Account No. 500480 and notify us of such withdrawal on our monthly statement.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1744 FRAME: 0896 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks June 10, 1998 Page 2

Please process this recordation and affix your date stamp to the enclosed return receipt card evidencing your receipt of the same.

Yours sincerely,

Lisa A. Osman

for

Otten, Johnson, Robinson, Neff & Ragonetti, P.C.

Enclosures

cc: Alison Leavy

RECORDED: 06/15/1998

Kris Schrepferman

346970.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 1744 FRAME: 0897